
 

 

Nigerian Bar Association (NBA) Annual General Conference (AGC) – 
2022 Registration Fees 
      
       Theme: Bold Transitions 
       Date: 19th – 26th August 2022 
       Venue: Lagos 

        
 

Category 
 
 
 

 
In-Person 

 
In-Person 

 
In-Person 

 
Virtual 

 
 
Early Bird 

 
 
Regular 

 
Late 
Registration 

 
 
 

 
12th June -17th 
July 2022 

 
18th  July – 5th 
Aug. 2022 

 
6th – 12th Aug. 
2022 

 

 
1-5 Years 

 
15,000 

 
40,000 

 
80,000 

 
5,000 

 
6-10 Years 

 
22,000 

 
60,000 

 
120,000 

 
10,000 

 
11-15 Years 

 
36,000 

 
70,000 

 
140,000 

 
15,000 

 
16-20 Years 

 
54,000 

 
80,000 

 
180,000 

 
20,000 

 
Above 20 Years 

 
95,000 

 
150,000 

 
300,000 

 
30,000 

 
Senior 
Advocates of 
Nigeria 
Attorney 
Generals 
Benchers  

 
 
 
 
190,000 

 
 
 
 
300,000 

 
 
 
 
500,000 

 
 
 
 
50,000 

Magistrates 
 
Other Judicial 
Officers 

 
 
 
50,000 

 
 
 
50,000 

 
 
 
50,000 

 
 
 
20,000 

Honourable 
Justices 
Honourable 
Judges 
Grand Khadis 
Khadis 

 
 
 
 
 
75,000 

 
 
 
 
 
75,000 

 
 
 
 
 
75,000 

 
 
 
 
 
25,000 

 
Non-Lawyers 

 
 
100,000 

 
 
100,000 

 
 
100,000 

 
 
30,000 

 
 
International 
Delegates  

 
 
 
$300 

 
 
 
$300 

 
 
 
$300 

 
 
 
$100 


