## Nigerian Bar Association (NBA) Annual General Conference (AGC) – 2022 Registration Fees

Theme: Bold Transitions Date: 19<sup>th</sup> – 26<sup>th</sup> August 2022 Venue: Lagos

Category				
	In-Person	In-Person	In-Person	Virtual
	Early Bird	Regular	Late Registration	
	12 <sup>th</sup> June -17 <sup>th</sup> July 2022	18 <sup>th</sup> July – 5 <sup>th</sup> Aug. 2022	6 <sup>th</sup> – 12 <sup>th</sup> Aug. 2022	
1-5 Years	15,000	40,000	80,000	5,000
6-10 Years	22,000	60,000	120,000	10,000
11-15 Years	36,000	70,000	140,000	15,000
16-20 Years	54,000	80,000	180,000	20,000
Above 20 Years	95,000	150,000	300,000	30,000
Senior Advocates of Nigeria Attorney Generals Benchers	190,000	300,000	500,000	50,000
Magistrates Other Judicial Officers Honourable Justices	50,000	50,000	50,000	20,000
Honourable Judges Grand Khadis Khadis	75,000	75,000	75,000	25,000
Non-Lawyers	100,000	100,000	100,000	30,000
International Delegates	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$100